
NOVEMBER 5, 2024 STATE ELECTION                    

OFFICIAL RESULTS
TOTAL VOTES

ELECTORS OF PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

AYYADURAI AND ELLIS 37

DE LA CRUZ AND GARCIA 17

HARRIS AND WALZ 2782

OLIVER AND TER MAAT 40

STEIN AND CABALLERO-ROCA 39

TRUMP AND VANCE 2633

WRITE-INS 35

BLANKS 73

TOTALS 5656
 

SENATOR IN CONGRESS  

ELIZABETH ANN WARREN 2576

JOHN DEATON 2943

WRITE-INS 6

BLANKS 131

TOTALS 5656
 

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS  

JAKE AUCHINCLOSS 3877

WRITE-INS 79

BLANKS 1700

TOTALS 5656

  

COUNCILLOR  

TAMISHA L. CIVIL 2424

FRANCIS T. CRIMMINS, JR. 2764

WRITE-INS 0

BLANKS 468

TOTALS 5656
 

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT  

REBECCA L. RAUSCH 2668

DASHE M. VIDEIRA 2616

WRITE-INS 3

BLANKS 369

TOTALS 5656



 

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT  

MARCUS S. VAUGHN 3277

KEVIN C. KALKUT 2080

WRITE-INS 2

BLANKS 297

TOTALS 5656
 

CLERK OF COURTS  

WALTER F. TIMILTY 3943

WRITE-INS 48

BLANKS 1665

TOTALS 5656

 

REGISTER OF DEEDS  

WILLIAM PATRICK O'DONNELL 3937

WRITE-INS 43

BLANKS 1676

TOTALS 5656
 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER (VOTE FOR TWO)  

JOSEPH P. SHEA 3343

RICHARD R. STAITI 2557

WRITE-INS 49

BLANKS 5363

TOTALS 11312
 

QUESTION 1 - AUDIT THE LEGISLATURE  

YES 3843

NO 1509

BLANKS 304

TOTALS 5656
 

QUESTION 2 - ELIMINATE MCAS REQUIREMENT  

YES 3300

NO 2248

BLANKS 108

TOTALS 5656
 



QUESTION 3 - TRANSPORT DRIVERS FORM UNIONS  

YES 2452

NO 2950

BLANKS 254

TOTALS 5656
 

QUESTION 4 - PSYCHEDELIC SUBSTANCES  

YES 2167

NO 3316

BLANKS 173

TOTALS 5656
 

QUESTION 5 - TIPPED WORKER WAGE  

YES 1463

NO 4039

BLANKS 154

TOTALS 5656

Includes resolved provisional ballots and post election tabulated ballots (returned by mail if they were both 

postmarked by November 5, 2024 and received  on or before 5PM on November 8, 2024) per Chapter 92 of 

the Acts of 2022, known as the VOTES Act.


